
OUR PARTNERS

FINAL IN LE TOUQUET | 19-20.10.2025

Sat 14.07.25	� Winge Golf & Country Club (BEL)

Sat 12.07.25	 Golf & Countryclub Crossmoor (NETH)

Sat 26.07.25	 Golf & Countryclub de Palingbeek (BEL)

Sat 09.08.25	 Royal Golf Club des Fagnes (Spa) (BEL)

Sat 06.09.25	 Cleydael Golf & Country Club (BEL)

Sat 05.04.25	 Golfpark De Turvaert (NETH)

Sat 03.05.25   Millennium Golf (BEL) 

Sat 17.05.25	� Best Golf (NETH)

Sat 31.05.25	� Golf du Château de la Bawette (BEL)

Sat 15.06.25	 Golf de Clervaux (LUX)

Golf Trophy
RESONANCE

2025

FOR MORE INFORMATIONS 

SCAN THE QR CODE !

MIXED CATEGORIES
0 - 16.4

16.5 - 35.0

ALL PLAYERS
Green fee : €70

Competition fee :  €5

PBGC & RGC MEMBERS
Green fee : €50

Competition fee : €5

3 net

& 1 gross


